www.formalighting.comWorking Catalogue - Track
146    147
 Notes:
*   For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
**   For other CCT options, please contact us.
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications

www.formalighting.comWorking Catalogue - Track
148    149
Code ordering example:                                  -
Track
Track
Track
 Notes:
For other CCT options, please contact us.
Palla Compasso 130
Palla Compasso 100
Palla Compasso 70
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6333 BC33 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 33W 3220 lm 12 / 22 / 32 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 3300 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
BS22 Soraa SLC-30 95 20W 1200 lm 09 / 25 / 36 DC CASAMBI
1300 lm
BX25 Xicato Artist XTM 98 27 2700K 20W 2000 lm 25 / 36 / 45
BX32 Beauty XTM 95
BX43 Designer XTM 90 25.7W 3000 lm
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6332 BC33 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 21W 2200 lm 15 / 24 / 38 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 2300 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
BS12 Soraa SLC-16 95 14W 800 lm 10 / 25 / 36 DC CASAMBI
850 lm
BX25 Xicato Artist XTM 98 27 2700K 13W 1400 lm 16 / 28 / 38
BX31 Beauty XTM 95 9.5W 931 lm 28 / 35 / 45
BX41 Designer XTM 90 11.4W 1300 lm
Product
Code
Light Source
Code
>CRI CCT LED
Power
Nominal
Lumen
Beam Angle
(BAO)
Driver Options Finish
6331 BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 12W 1500 lm 16 / 25 / 36 D0 No Dim 10 Black
40 4000K 1550 lm DA Dali Dim 11 White
BS12 Soraa SLC-16 95 10W 500 lm 10 / 25 / 36 DC CASAMBI
525 lm
6 3 3 1 B C 2 2 9 0 3 0 1 6 D 0 1 0
Palla Compasso Family configuration options
Track